
ANGLAIS  DÉBUTANT 
WEEK  3 (THREE)  12 October 2023 

 

To explain  “maiden name”  (birth name / née) 
“Maid” is the old word for “young girl”  ["Maid" est l'ancien terme pour "jeune fille"] 
 

Nickname  =  surnom / sobriquet  “short name”  =  diminu f 
 

++++++++++++ 
 

Hello!  How are you today?   Goodbye 
I am very well, thank you    See you next week 
I am not too bad 
 

Yesterday Today Tomorrow  
     

++++++++++++ 
 

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Eleven 
Twelve 
Thirteen 
Fourteen 
Fi een 
Sixteen 
Seventeen 
Eighteen 
Nineteen 
Twenty 

 
 
30 
40 
50 
60 
70 
80 
90 

 
 
Thirty 
Forty 
Fi y 
Sixty 
Seventy 
Eighty 
Ninety 
 

0 
 
 
 
100 
200 
 
1000 
2000 

Zero 
Nought 
“ o “ 
 
One hundred 
Two hundred 
 
One thousand 
Two thousand 

      

29 =  Twenty nine 145 =  One hundred and forty five 
54 =  Fi y four 598 =  Five hundred and ninety eight 
79 =  Seventy nine 6453 =  Six thousand four hundred and fi y three 

 

There are 365 (three hundred and sixty five) days in 1 (one) year 
There are 730 (seven hundred and thirty) days in 2 (two) years 
 

A teenager is a young person from 13 to 19 years of age  (thirteen to nineteen) 
 

Hundreds  =  des centaines  Thousands  =  des milliers 
“Hundreds and thousands”  are cake decora ons    [des décora ons de gâteaux = des sprinkles] 
 

++++++++++++ 
 

Examples of sentences:  [exemples de phrase] 
I am going to buy some meat from the butcher 
At the butcher I am going to buy some meat 
I want to buy some meat, please 
 

For next week, write a sentence (or more!) in English.  There are some more words on the next page. 
[Pour la semaine prochaine, écrivez une phrase (ou plus !) en anglais.  Vous trouverez plus de 
vocabulaire à la page suivante]  



to want 
to buy 
to see 
to look at 
to eat 
to travel 
to walk 
 
 
 
 
 
and 
to 
at 
in 
for 
of 
some 
on 
from 
last 
next 

vouloir 
acheter 
voir 
regarder 
manger 
voyager 
marcher 
 
 
 
 
 
et 
à 
à 
dans 
pour 
de 
de / des 
sur 
de 
dernier 
prochain 
 

 meat 
bread 
milk 
egg 
bu er 
cheese 
fish 
potato 
carrot 
onion 
le uce 
tomato 
apple 
pear 
banana 
 
 
town 
road 
sea 
seaside 
 
 
 

viande 
pain 
lait 
œuf 
beurre 
fromage 
poisson 
pomme de terre 
caro e 
oignon 
salade 
tomate 
pomme 
poire 
banane 
 
 
ville 
route 
mer 
bord de mer 
 

 


